TO GO Fartg Trags

(] All ready to serve in covered disposable serving pans.

®  Customer Pick-up, Unless other wise arranged.

° Call (973) 485-7750 and place the order at least 24-48hrs in advance.

Clams in Green Sauce or Marinera Sauce

Dozen
Claims Casino Dozen
Mussels Marinera or Green Sauce or Vinaigrette Dozen
Shrimp Cocktail Dozen
Potato Croquets Dozen
Mushrooms Stuffed with Chilean Crab Meat Dozen
Pinchos de Pollo o Morunos (Chicken or Pork Skewers with a garlic Alioli) Half Dozen
Pinchos de Carne (Seared Sirloin Skewers with a garlic Alioli) Half Dozen
Empanadillas Chicken or Beef 10

Patatas Bravas (Spicy Potatoes)
Shrimp in Garlic
Portobello Mushrooms in Garlic

Fried Calamar with sauce
(Calamar a la Romana)

APPctizcrs

Serving 8-10 people Half Tray

29.95
79.95.

55.95

59.95

The Pavillion's Sautéed Calamar with garlic and cherry peppers

(Hot or Sweet)
Chorizo (Spanish Sausage)

Vegetarian Paella

Penne a la Vodka

Steamed Vegetables

Green Beans Sautéed in Garlic
Broccoli Sautéed in Garlic
Spanish Potatoes

Mashed Potatoes

Garlic Mashed Potatoes
French Fries

Spanish Rice

Roasted Potatoes
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59.95
74.95

\/cgctarian Side

Half Tray
40
35

32.95
32.95
32.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95

15.95
22.95
13.95
18.95
13.95
24.95
22.95

27.95
34.95
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All Paellas will be with domestic rice, it is recommended

Paella Marinera (all Shellfish** and Saffron rice) 2.2.1

Paella Valenciana
(all Shellfish** , Pork, Chicken and Saffron Rice) 2.2.1

Shellfish & Rice
Shrimp, Clams, Scallops, Mussels & Squid

Mariscada in Green Sauce or Marinera
(Shellfish** in Green Sauce/Marinera Style)

ShrimP Platters .

Shrimp in Wine Sauce*
Shrimp & Rice

Shrimp Enchilados*
(Spicy Tomato Sauce with Onions & Pepper)

Fried Shrimp*

f:ish

Bacalou Asado Approx. 10 pc
Filet of Sole Franchise or Baked 32. pc

Broiled Salmon 18 pc

Veal, Pork, Chicken &Peef

Veal Scallopine Pavillion
(Veal in our distinctive Pavillion Sauce) approx. 28 pc

Roast Beef

Roast Loin Of Pork (roasted potatoes)
Picadillo

Chicken & Garlic

Chicken Breast Francaise / Marsala Style
Chicken & Rice

Chicken Breast Pavillion

Chicken Gambote
(Tenders with Onions, Peppers, Potatoes & Mushrooms)

All Shrimp, Fish, Veal, Pork, Chicken & Beef dishes come with one side

*Approx. 84 shrimp, 4 lbs
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Trays Serve
Approx. 8-10+ people

170

170

129.95

164.95

179.95
119.95

179.95

179.95

155.95
124.95

143.95

190
120
95

110
110
115
115
135

129



