To Go Party Trays

- All ready to serve in covered disposable serving pans.
- Customer Pick-up, Unless other wise arranged.
- Call (973) 485-7750 and place the order at least 24-48hrs in advance.

Appetizers

Clams in Green Sauce or Marinera Sauce	Dozen	15.95
Claims Casino	Dozen	22.95
Mussels Marinera or Green Sauce or Vinaigrette	Dozen	13.95
Shrimp Cocktail	Dozen	18.95
Potato Croquets	Dozen	13.95
Mushrooms Stuffed with Chilean Crab Meat	Dozen	24.95
Pinchos de Pollo o Morunos (Chicken or Pork Skewers with a garlic Alioli)	Half Dozen	22.95
Pinchos de Carne (Seared Sirloin Skewers with a garlic Alioli)	Half Dozen	27.95
Empanadillas Chicken or Beef	10	34.95
Serving 8-10 people	<u>Half Tray</u>	
Patatas Bravas (Spicy Potatoes)	29.95	
Shrimp in Garlic	79.95.	
Portobello Mushrooms in Garlic	55.95	
Fried Calamar with sauce (Calamar a la Romana)	59.95	
The Pavillion's Sautéed Calamar with garlic and cherry peppers (Hot or Sweet)	59.95	

Vegetarian Side

74.95

	Half Tray
Vegetarian Paella	40
Penne a la Vodka	35
Steamed Vegetables	32.95
Green Beans Sautéed in Garlic	32.95
Broccoli Sautéed in Garlic	32.95
Spanish Potatoes	29.95
Mashed Potatoes	29.95
Garlic Mashed Potatoes	29.95
French Fries	29.95
Spanish Rice	29.95
Roasted Potatoes	29.95

Chorizo (Spanish Sausage)

Shellfish	Trays Serve Approx. 8-10+ people	
All Paellas will be with domestic rice, it is recommended		
Paella Marinera (all Shellfish** and Saffron rice) 2.2.1	170	
Paella Valenciana (all Shellfish**, Pork, Chicken and Saffron Rice) 2.2.1	170	
Shellfish & Rice Shrimp, Clams, Scallops, Mussels & Squid	129.95	
Mariscada in Green Sauce or Marinera (Shellfish** in Green Sauce/Marinera Style)	164.95	
Shrimp Platters .		
Shrimp in Wine Sauce*	179.95	
Shrimp & Rice	119.95	
Shrimp Enchilados* (Spicy Tomato Sauce with Onions & Pepper)	179.95	
Fried Shrimp*	179.95	
	179.93	
Fish		
Bacalou Asado Approx. 10 pc	155.95	
Filet of Sole Franchise or Baked 32. pc	124.95	
Broiled Salmon 18 pc	143.95	
Veal, Pork, Chicken & Beef		
Veal Scallopine Pavillion (Veal in our distinctive Pavillion Sauce) approx. 28 pc	190	
Roast Beef	120	
Roast Loin Of Pork (roasted potatoes)	95	
Picadillo	110	
Chicken & Garlic	110	
Chicken Breast Française / Marsala Style	115	
Chicken & Rice	115	
Chicken Breast Pavillion	135	
Chicken Gambote	133	
(Tenders with Onions, Peppers, Potatoes & Mushrooms)	129	

All Shrimp, Fish, Veal, Pork, Chicken & Beef dishes come with one side *Approx. 84 shrimp, 4 lbs